RAISION KUULA
Seurakisat 11.9.2023

TULOKSET

Kuula T6/7 (1kg)
Livia Makinurmio
Hilla Jansson
Seela Koskinen
Emmi Oksanen
Frida Toponen
Rebekka Kukkonen
Lilli Saarinen

Eevi siirtola

Oona Soiniitty
Sara kauppinen
Selma Isotahdon
Emilia Leppéaniemi
Mariella Antonson
Emilia Lindholm
Vilja Syrjala

Isla Héllsten

Kuula P6/7 (1kg)
Jesper Antonson
Juska Uimonen
Aapo Kriikula

Onni Salminen
Mikael Vilen

Leo Valimaki

Jari Pentikdinen

Noa Visa

Daniel Airio

Veikko Lonka

Milo Karenmaa Kupri
Aapo Karna

Eemeli Huhti

Oliver Persson

Elmo Arikka

Elias Habib Ben Algia

400m T6/7

Livia makinurmio
Eevi Siirtola

Selma Isotahdon
Seela Koskinen
Emmi Oksanen
Rebekka Kukkonen
Mariella Antonson
Sara Kauppinen
Emilia Leppaniemi

5,45
4,73
4,26
3,92
3,58
3,44
3,23
3,12
3,06
3,04
2,95
2,84

2,6
2,54

2,3

1,9

5,00
4,95
4,35
4,33
3,89
3,53
3,42
3,40
3,29
3,22
2,92
2,44
2,37
2,35
2,32
2,21

1.41,2
1.45,8
1.49,1
1.49,4
1.53,5
1.53,9
1.55,4
1.56,1
1.57,1



Oona Soiniitty
Frida Toponen
Hilla Jansson
Lilli Saarinen
Isla Héllsten
Vilja Syrjala
Emilia Lindholm

400m P6/7

Jesper Antonson
Juska Uimonen
Elias Habib Ben Algia
Aapo Kriikkula
Veikko Lonka

Onni Salminen

Leo Valimaki

Aapo Karna

Milo Karenmaa Kupri
Noa Visa

Oliver Persson

EImo Arikka

Eemeli Huhti

Mikael Vilen

Daniel Airio

Jari Pentikdinen

1.57,6
1.59,0
1.59,7
2.06,5
2.10,3
2.11,3
2.19,1

1.33,3
1.44,1
1.44,5
1.46,1
1.47,2
1.52,1
1.55,2
1.58,9
2.01,1
2.03,7
2.04,4
2.08,6
2.11,3
2.26,7
2.43,3
2.44,6



